RJW SERIES TO 12 WATTS
WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.COM1 603 778 2300
Single/Dual Output DC/DC Converter
2” x 1” x 0.4” - up to 12 Watts Output
• Single/Dual Out DC/DC Converter, up to 12 Watts
• Ideal for Telecom and Networking Applications
• 4:1 Input Range,  High Efficiency
• Industry Compatible Pin Out,  2” x 1” Form Factor

Output Power: up to 12 W
Isolation Voltage: >1500VDC (60 seconds)
Operating Temperature: -40C to +71C (ambient)
no derating
Storage Temp.: -40ºC to +125ºC
Max. Case Temp.: 100C
Dimensions: 2” x 1” x  0.4”
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS:
• 9V-36V or 18-75VDC Telecom Input
• On-Board Distributed Power
• Low Profile & Height PCB
Model Input Output Effic.
Number Voltage Volts /mA %
VDC VDC
Single Output
RJW24S33-2400 9-36 3.3  //2400 78
RJW24S5-2000 9-36 5 // 2000 82
RJW24S12-1000 9-36 12 // 1000 84
RJW24S15-800 9-36 15//800 84
RJW48S3.3-2400 18-75 3.3 // 2400 78
RJW48S5-2000 18-75 5 // 2000 82
RJW48S12-1000 18-75 12 // 1000 84
RJW48S15-800 18-75 15//800 84
Dual Output
RJW24D5-1000 9-36 ±5 // 1000 82
RJW24D12-500 9-36 ±12 // 500 84
RJW24D15-400 9-36 ±15 // 400 84
RJW48D5-1000 18-75 ±5 // 1000 82
RJW48D12-500 18-75 ±12 // 500 84
RJW48D15-400 18-75 ±15 // 400 84
For further information or Application Support:
or call  1-888-597-WALL
TO 12 WATTS RJW SERIES